
砲丸投

M/W クラス 順位 氏名 年齢 所属 記録 備考

M 50 1 澤口　通洋 54 長野 11m72

M 55 1 宮下　満 56 福井 8m20

M 55 2 吉岡　繁樹 56 石川 7m59

M 60 1 中村　勉 64 愛知 12m33

M 60 2 山口　利幸 64 福井 10m94

M 60 3 尾崎　静夫 64 東京 9m01

M 60 4 大懸　誠愉 62 富山 8m54

M 65 1 岡田　節男 66 群馬 10m29

M 65 2 葛西　康二 69 岐阜 10m21

M 65 3 道上　利美 69 福井 7m48

M 70 1 佐々木　幸夫 71 福井 9m14

M 70 2 小林　鞆音 70 新潟 6m94

M 75 1 林　樹 77 石川 9m19

M 75 2 山田　昭吾 77 新潟 8m83

M 75 3 志村　信男 76 福井 6m78

M 75 4 野路　一美 76 福井 6m18

M 80 1 中川　幸吉 82 石川 9m62 大会新

M 85 1 山本　弘 88 石川 5m44

M 90 1 大森　栄一 94 福井 4m61 創設大会新

W 60 1 小保　冨美子 62 福井 7m96

W 60 2 建部　園枝 60 新潟 6m55

W 75 1 中林　征子 75 福井 5m45 創設大会新



やり投

M/W クラス 順位 氏名 年齢 所属 記録 備考

M 45 1 米田　泰幸 47 石川 34m58

M 50 1 西澤　秀信 52 富山 42m95

M 55 1 山口　不二雄 56 福井 40m53 福井県マスターズ新

M 55 2 平井　信吾 55 福井 38m62

M 55 3 藤井　廣司 58 京都 20m51

M 60 1 岩本　茂 64 三重 34m28

M 60 順位なし 川谷　義弘 60 福井 NM

M 65 1 葛西　康二 69 岐阜 33m68

M 65 2 伊林　悟 66 福井 30m59

M 65 3 松本　壽夫 65 富山 15m90

M 75 1 野路　一美 76 福井 21m91

M 80 1 中川　幸吉 82 石川 32m63 大会新

M 85 1 山本　弘 88 石川 10m19

W 30 1 森田　志保子 30 岐阜 17m59

W 60 1 小保　冨美子 62 福井 20m77

W 60 2 建部　園枝 60 新潟 20m72



ハンマー投

M/W クラス 順位 氏名 年齢 所属 記録 備考

M 50 1 澤口　通洋 54 長野 37m43

M 55 1 宮下　満 56 福井 25m83

M 55 2 吉岡　繁樹 56 石川 24m52

M 55 3 山口　不二雄 56 福井 19m83

M 60 1 中村　勉 64 愛知 43m43

M 60 2 尾崎　静夫 64 東京 30m56

M 60 3 仲嶌　正一 62 福井 12m20

M 65 1 岡田　節男 66 群馬 32m20

M 65 2 道上　利美 69 福井 27m74

M 75 1 志村　信男 76 福井 14m26

M 80 1 中川　幸吉 82 石川 35m07 大会新

M 80 2 金沢　宏 82 新潟 27m28

M 85 1 山本　弘 88 石川 14m26

W 50 1 田附　智栄 52 福井 25m07 福井県マスターズ新

W 60 1 佐伯　信子 64 富山 26m99



円盤投

M/W クラス 順位 氏名 年齢 所属 記録 備考

M 50 1 澤口　通洋 54 長野 33m21

M 50 2 皆木　敏弘 54 大阪 18m87

M 55 1 吉岡　繁樹 56 石川 28m07

M 55 2 山口　不二雄 56 福井 27m51

M 60 1 中村　勉 64 愛知 38m88

M 60 2 岩本　茂 64 三重 35m73

M 60 3 山口　利幸 64 福井 28m98

M 60 4 尾崎　静夫 64 東京 27m53

M 60 5 川谷　義弘 60 福井 23m47

M 60 6 仲嶌　正一 62 福井 16m07

M 65 1 岡田　節男 66 群馬 32m44

M 65 2 道上　利美 69 福井 29m09

M 65 3 伊林　悟 66 福井 27m09

M 65 4 松本　壽夫 65 富山 22m11

M 70 1 佐々木　幸夫 71 福井 23m62

M 75 1 林　樹 77 石川 28m62 大会新

M 75 2 山田　昭吾 77 新潟 21m26

M 75 3 志村　信男 76 福井 18m07

M 80 1 金沢　宏 82 新潟 21m43

W 50 1 田附　智栄 52 福井 29m47

W 60 1 小保　冨美子 62 福井 19m67

W 75 1 中林　征子 75 福井 13m64


